
GENERAL AGREEMENT O N TÀlLryW 
TARIFFS A N D TRADE Limited Distr ibut ion 

GATT DOCUMENTS ON MICROFICHE 

As mentioned in document INF/l62/Rev.l of 11 August 1976, the GATT 
secretariat is making copies of GATT documents on microfiches available to 
delegations. 

Microfiche copies can "be ordered of the documents on the attached list, 
including revisions, addenda and corrigenda, in English, French and Spanish 
to the extent that the document was issued in these languages. 

To facilitate the processing of orders, delegations are requested to place 
them in the first month of each quarter, as far as possible. 

Types of microfiches in use 

Norm ISO microfiche lU5 mm x 105 mm, 58 frames per microfiche: reduction 
20/1, silver-base. One sample of a microfiche is attached for each delegation. 
Some microfiches containing short texts were, for convenience, prepared in 
three languages, English, French and Spanish. 

Price 

As from 1 January 1978, the current price is Sw F 2 per microfiche. 

Note: Most documents issued before 1 January 1971 have been copied on microfilm 
and these are now being converted into microfiches. Copies of the 
microfilms can be made available on request at the current price of 
Sw F 30 per reel. However, in view of the mediocre quality of the 
microfilm copies, delegations are advised to wait for the microfiches to 
be available before placing orders, which is expected to take about a year. 

<* 



INF/176 
Page 2 

SymboC 

U 
1/ 
L/ 
COM.AG/ 
COM.AG/W/ 
COM.IND/ 
COM.IND/W/ 
COM.TU/ 

COM.TD/W/ 
' 

COM.AD/ 
COM.AD/W/ 
COT/ 
COT/W/ 

-
BOP/ 

BOP/R/ 

' BOP/W/ 

c/ 

• C/M/ 

c/w/ 

• 
SGTP/ 
GATT/Press Release/ 

SR.2 7 + Index 
SR.28 + ** • 
SR.29 + " 
SR.30 + " 
SR.31 + " 
Twenty Seven/ 
Twenty Eigth/ 
Twenty Nine/ 
Thirty/ 
Tnirty one/ 
W.27/ 
W.z8/ 
W.29/ 
W.30/ 
W.31/ 
W.(71) 
W.(7Z) 

fctom - to 

being on 
year). 

being on 
year). 

being on 
year). 

being on 
year). 

being on 
year). 

being on 
year). 

being on 
year). 

(1 - 58 : 

Microfilm. 

Microfilm. 

Microfilm. 

Microfilm. 

Microfilm. 

Microfilm. 

Microfilm. 

1 - 1000 
1001 - 3030 being prepared 
3031 - 4350 
.-- 1- - 27 

1 - 95 
1 - 19 
1 - 118 

64 - 98 CI " 63 for the time 
Microfiching scheduled for next 

83 - 243 (1 - 82 for the time 
Microfiching scheduled for next 

1 - 40 
1 - 60 
1 - 2 4 5 ^ 

109 - 146 (1 - 108 for the time 
Microfiching scheduled for next 

88 - 161 (1 - <87 for the time 
Microfiching scheduled for next 

41 - 88 (I " 40 for the time 
Microfiching scheduled for next 

6 - 29 CI " 5 for the time 
Microfiching scheduled for next 

80 - 94 (1 - 79 for the time 
Microfiching scheduled for next 

59 - 113 + Index 3 - 8 : 
:or the time being on Microfilm. Microfichin 

scheduled for next 

being on 
year). 

Microfilm. 

time being on Micrc 
next year). 

year) 
153 - 270 (1 - 152 for the */a 
Microfiching scheduled for nHu 

1 - 26 
1036 - 1182 (1 - 1035 for the 
>film. Microfiching scheduled for 

1 - 12 
1 - 12 
1 - 3 
1 - 5 
1 - 4 
1 - 4 
1 - 4 
1, 2 
1, 2 + 2/Rev.l 
1, 2 + 2/Rev.l 
1 - 3 
1 - 3 
1, 2 
1 
1 
1 - 5 
1, 2 



INF/176 
Page 3 

t)Zom. - to 

MTN Series 

MTN/ 
MTN/P/ 
MTN/W/ 
MTN/3 A/ 
MTN/3A/W/ 
MTN/3A/INF/ 
MTN/3B/ 
MTN/3B/W/ 
MTN/3B/INF/ 
MTN/3C/ 
MTN/3C/W/ 
MTN/3C/INF/ 
0N/3D/ 
MTN/3D/W/ 
MTN/3D/INF/ 
MTN/3E/ 
MTN/3E/W/ 
MTN/3E/D0C/ 
MTN/3E/INF/ 
MTN/3F/ 
MTN/3F/W/ 
MTN/3F/INF/ 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

14 
3/Corr.l 

20 
4 
11 
3 

23 
10 
7 

3 

5 

27/Corr.l 
8/Add.25 
4 
3/Add.l 

11 
4 


