GATT DOCUMENTS ON MICROFICHE

As mentioned in document INF/162/Rev.l of 11 August 1976, the GATT secretariat is making copies of GATT documents on microfiches available to delegations.

Microfiche copies can be ordered of the documents on the attached list, including revisions, addenda and corrigenda, in English, French and Spanish to the extent that the document was issued in these languages.

To facilitate the processing of orders, delegations are requested to place them in the first month of each quarter, as far as possible.

Types of microfiches in use

Norm ISO microfiche 145 mm x 105 mm, 58 frames per microfiche: reduction 20/1, silver-base. One sample of a microfiche is attached for each delegation. Some microfiches containing short texts were, for convenience, prepared in three languages, English, French and Spanish.

Price

As from 1 January 1978, the current price is Sw F 2 per microfiche.

Note: Most documents issued before 1 January 1971 have been copied on microfilm and these are now being converted into microfiches. Copies of the microfilms can be made available on request at the current price of Sw F 30 per reel. However, in view of the mediocre quality of the microfilm copies, delegations are advised to wait for the microfiches to be available before placing orders, which is expected to take about a year.

Symbol	fzom - to
L/ L/	1 - 1000 1001 - 3030 being prepared
L/	3031 - 4350
COM.AG/ COM.AG/W/	1 - 27 2 - 25 2 - 25 3 - 25 4 - 25
COM.IND/ COM.IND/W/	1 - 19 1 - 118
COM. TD/	64 - 98 (1 - 63 for the time
	being on Microfilm. Microfiching scheduled for next year).
COM.TD/W/	83 - 243 (1 - 82 for the time)
or and bodouter in	being on Microfilm. Microfiching scheduled for next year).
COM. AD/	1 - 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
COM.AD/W/	1 - 60
COT/W/	109 - 146 (1 - 108 for the time
	being on Microfilm. Microfiching scheduled for next year).
BOP/	88 - 161 (1 - 87 for the time
anisomben segoi boroin r	being on Microfilm. Microfiching scheduled for next year).
BOP/R/ Condend Historial Book	41 - 88 (1 - 40 for the time being on Microfilm. Microfiching scheduled for next
BOP/W/	year). 6 - 29 (1 - 5 for the time
	being on Microfilm. Microfiching scheduled for next year).
C/ Legiller is sequi	80 - 94 (1 - 79 for the time being on Microfilm. Microfiching scheduled for next year).
. C/M/	59 - 113 + Index 3 - 8; (1 - 58 for the time being on Microfilm. Microfichin
C/W/	scheduled for next year) 153 - 270 (1 - 152 for the
randa e umbes reput in lieur el en remarieu eus lieur per	being on Microfilm. Microfiching scheduled for next year).
SGTP/ GATT/Press Release/	1 - 26 1036 - 1182 (1 - 1035 for the
	time being on Microfilm. Microfiching scheduled for next year).
SR.27 + Index	1 - 12
SR.28 + " SR.29 + "	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
SR.30 + '' SR.31 + ''	1 - 5 1 - 4
Twenty Seven/	1 - 4
Twenty Eigth/ Twenty Nine/	1 - 4
Thirty/	1, 2 + 2/Rev.1
Thirty one/ W.27/	1, 2 + 2/Rev.1 1 - 3
W. 48/	1 - 3
W.29/ W.30/	1, 2
W.31/	1
W. (71) W. (74)	1, 2
	•

Symbol	fzom - to
MTN - Series MTN/ MTN/P/ MTN/W/ MTN/3A/ MTN/3A/W/ MTN/3A/INF/ MTN/3B/ MTN/3B/W/ MTN/3B/INF/ MTN/3C/W/ MTN/3C/W/ MTN/3C/INF/ WN/3D/ MTN/3D/W/ MTN/3D/INF/ MTN/3E/W/ MTN/3E/W/ MTN/3E/W/ MTN/3F/W/ MTN/3F/W/ MTN/3F/W/ MTN/3F/W/ MTN/3F/W/ MTN/3F/INF/	1 - 14 1 - 3/Corr.1 1 - 20 1 - 4 1 - 11 1 - 3 1 - 23 1 - 10 1 - 7 1 - 3 1 - 5 1 - 5 1 - 5 1 - 5 1 - 27/Corr.1 1 - 8/Add.25 1 - 4 1 - 3/Add.1 1 - 22 1 - 4
•	